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	乡镇名称
	家庭住址
	姓名
	人口
	领取金额
	护理补贴
	发放金额

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	侯东林
	1
	1255
	180
	1435

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	刘保成
	1
	1255
	240
	1495

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	雷印
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	侯风义
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	李雪
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	刘然
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	张俊峰
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	刘运起
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	马存岭
	1
	1255
	180
	1435

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	马钢旦
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	张魁
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	刘风喜
	1
	1255
	180
	1435

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	刘新法
	1
	1255
	240
	1495

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	张守金
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	李三
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	刘同锁
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	郝石头
	1
	1255
	240
	1495

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	武铁力
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	南五庄村
	马晓楠
	1
	1255
	120
	1375



